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    CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITY SCHEDULE FOR SESSION (2025-2026) 

[NURSERY TO STD-VII] 

SL NO 
NAME OF THE 

COMPETITION 
DATE/DAY CLASS 

01 ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY 07.07.2025 (Wednesday) L.K.G. to STD-III 

02 HINDI CALLIGRAPHY 11.07.2025 (Monday) L.K.G. to STD-III 

03 DRAWING 
30.07.2025 (Wednesday) Nursery to STD-II 

02.08.2025 (Saturday) STD-III to VII 

04 
RHYMES  

12.08.2025 (Tuesday) Nursery to STD-I 

13.08.2025 (Wednesday) STD-II to III 

POEM 18.08.2025 (Monday) STD-IV to VII 

05 STORY TELLING 
04.09.2025 (Thursday) Nursery to STD-I 

06.09.2025 (Saturday) STD-II to IV 

06 ENGLISH SPEECH 10.09.2025 (Wednesday) STD-IV to VII 

07 
ENGLISH ESSAY 

WRITING 
17.10.2025 (Friday) STD-IV to VII 

08 ODIA SPEECH 30.10.2025 (Thursday) STD-IV to VII 

09 FANCY DRESS 
13.11.2025 (Thursday) Nursery to STD-I 

14.11.2025 ((Friday) STD-II to III 

10 
ANNUAL SPORTS  

(SEMI FINAL) 

15.12.2025 (Monday) STD-V to VII 

16.12.2025 (Tuesday) STD-II to IV 

17.12.2025 (Wednesday) L.K.G. to STD-I 

11 
ANNUAL SPORTS 

(FINAL) 

18.12.2025 (Thursday) STD-III to VII 

19.12.2025 (Friday) Nursery to STD-II 

12 KHO-KHO MATCH 20.12.2025 (Saturday) Kho-Kho Final 

13 EXHIBITION January  

 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR THE SESSION 2025-2026 

 

 

                

 Regards, 
 Sujata Mohanty, 
 Principal, Young Phoenix Public School, Dhauli       

   

First Periodic Assessment-Second week of July-2025 

Mid-Term-3rd week of September-2025 

Second Periodic Assessment-First week of December-2025 

Annual Examination- Third week of February-2026 

 


